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Our Mission 
Serving our YOUNG and those in need by bringing together 
the community to take action and build a brighter future. 

Young Caring for Our Young was established in 2007 by Spencer and Sherry 
Young. Since that time, we have donated over 5 million dollars to local 
education foundations and other non-profit causes that directly impact 
youth in northern Utah and southern Idaho. Thank you for joining us! Here 
are three simple ways that you can get involved today: 
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FACEBOOK 
Like us on 
Facebook

1
INSTAGRAM 
Young Caring 
for our Young 

2 3

 

Young Audi 
Hope Event 

February 25 
12-3pm 

Free food, activities  
& prizes! 

Special Guest  
Branden Steineckert 

from RANCID 
hopesquad.com

Scouting for 
Food 

Feb 11-March 3 

Drop off donations 
at any YAG 
Dealership

WEBSITE 
thinkcaring.org  

4
TIKTOK 

Young Caring 4 
Young 

Foundation Newsletter 
FEBRUARY 2023

1,120 children 
clothed in 2022 
71 in 2023 so far!

https://www.facebook.com/youngcaringforouryoung
https://www.facebook.com/youngcaringforouryoung
http://www.hopesquad.com
http://youngcaringforouryoung.org
https://www.instagram.com/youngcaringforouryoung/
https://www.instagram.com/youngcaringforouryoung/
https://www.tiktok.com/@youngcaring4young
https://www.tiktok.com/@youngcaring4young
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In 2022, we donated more than 1 million dollars to help those in 
need. That brings our total donations to well over 5 million dollars 
since our foundation was established, and we couldn’t have done it 
without your hard work and dedication.  
We provided clothing and coats to more than 2,500 children this past 
year through the KIND Fund, Coates for Kids, and Julies Clothes for 

Kids.  We served 1,120 kids in need through the KIND Fund alone, and many of you volunteered to 
shop, so thank you! 
We provided food for a weekend for more than 10,000 hungry kids through our Pantry Pack 
Program, we provided Thanksgiving dinner to more than 100 families in Ogden City and we 
donated 1,000’s of pounds of food to school and community pantries across UT. 
We assembled hundreds of hygiene kits for teen drop in centers, we provided free oil changes to 
more than 200 health care workers, and we provided critical funding for Davis county Teen Drop in 
Centers and the Encircle House in Ogden. 
We provided cars for a Teacher of the Year, and an Ogden City 1st Responder of the Year, as well as 
much needed vehicles for PARC and the Red Barn Academy. 
We also provided backpacks and school supplies to thousands of children in need in UT and ID, as 
well as more than 1,300 children living in the poorest colonies of Mexico, and we provided iPads 
and projectors for their classrooms. 
Looking back on 2022, we were able to help 1,000’s of families in need including our own 
employees through Family Hardship Grants.  It was an amazing year thanks to all of you! 

2022 Recap



February 2023

 

3

 

XXXXXXXXX 
MMMMMMMM

Young Mazda’s 

Cast a Spell on Hunger Event
What an amazing turn out for our Young Mazda Cast a Spell 

on Hunger event! We love bringing the community together 

and seeing the support of everyone giving back and 

donating so much food! In addition to collecting food for 

Catholic Services, Young Mazda also donates $10,000 which 

goes to the Treehouse Museum, Ogden School District 

Foundation and the Davis Education Foundation. Thank you 

to all the staff and volunteers for donating their time to give 

back to the community and make the event awesome year 

after year! Also, a big thank you to the Treehouse Museum 

for their continued support and all our other partners that 

help us do this for the Ogden community. 
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In 2022 the Young Chevrolet employees 
went above and beyond by taking it upon 
themselves to provide Christmas for over 
100 people during their Sub For Santa 
event. The Young Chev employees all 
donated their own time and money to 
provide not only some gifts for Christmas 
for kids, but gifts for entire families as well 
as a full Christmas dinner. The assistance 
these employees were able to provide was 
invaluable and made such a huge impact 
and we want to say: 

THANK YOU!

We would like to recognize  
Ron Hales and the Center 
Point Construction Team  
for their contributions to 

YCFOY. Ron is a huge supporter 
of the KIND Fund, and actually 

got his subcontractors to 
donate an additional $17,500 to 

the fund. We are grateful for 
their support!

Robert Genaro 
Kaysville Truck and Trailers 

Robert worked tirelessly to partner 
with Kaysville Gives and 

coordinated donations and 
deliveries to hundreds of people in 

need. 

Advocate Spotlight
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Store: 
Avis————————————————— 
Buick Idaho———————————-——- 
Buick Layton————————————— 
Chevrolet———————————-———- 
Dodge Idaho—————————-——-—- 
Dodge Layton————————-——-—— 
Dodge Morgan———————-——-——- 

Ford Brigham————————-——-—— 
Ford Morgan————————-——-——- 
Ford Ogden—————————-———— 
Honda——————————-—————- 
Hyundai——————————-——-——- 
Kia————————————-—-——-—- 

Mazda———————————-——-——- 

Powersports Bountiful————-————— 
Powersports Centerville————-———-— 
Powersports Idaho——————-——-—— 
Powersports Layton—————-——-——- 
Powersports Logan——————-—-——— 
Powersports Morgan——————-—-——- 
Powersports Ogden——————————- 
Powersports Pleasant View——————— 
Subaru————————————-——-— 
Toyota————————————-—-——- 
Truck & Trailer————————————- 
VW/Audi————————-——————- 

YAG—————————————-———- 
Combined Office———————-———— 
F&I————————————-————— 
COE————————————————— 
GM—————————————————- 

Advocate: 
Amanda Carter Amanda.Carter@youngusedcenter.com 
Angela Day aday@youngautoidaho.com 
Virginia Aviles virginia.aviles@youngbuickgmc.com 
Kaylie Herrara virginia.aviles@youngbuickgmc.com 
Victoria Aragon varagon@youngpowersports.com 
Hannah Pierce hannah.pierce@youngdodge.com 
Kemmer Bishop kbishop@youngdodge.com 
Cahmia Manore cahmia.manore@youngdodge.com 
Anita Hadley a.hadley@youngford.com 
Jennifer Haskett jhaskett@youngford.com  
Brooklyn Campbell bcampbell@youngford.com 
Karissa Eames keames@younghonda.com 
Taylor Morton tmorton@younghyundaiutah.com   
Stacy Higley tmorton@younghyundaiutah.com  
Sheila Hansen sheila.hansen@youngkia.com 
Mckenzee Van Vleet mvanvleet@youngmazdautah.com 
Cinthia Kendall cinthia.kendall@youngmazdautah.com 
Meagan Jensen mjensen@youngpowersports.com 
Abby Weyburn Abigail.Weyburn@youngpowersports.com 
Kassadee Kuoha kkuoha@youngpowersports.com 
Summer Barton sbarton@youngpowersports.com 
JoDee Price JoDee.price@youngpowersports.com 
Sydnee Nelson sydnee.nelson@youngpowersports.com 
Alicia Nield Alicia.Nield@youngpowersports.com 
Serita Gutierrez Serita.Gutierrez@youngpowersports.com 
Skylar Faidiga sfaidiga@youngsubaru.com 
Avery Stoker avery.stoker@youngtoyota.com 
Robert Gennaro rgennaro@youngtruckandtrailer.com 
Sierra Wilkinson swilkinson@youngdodge.com 
Madeline Boles madeline.boles@youngdodgelayton.com 
Aubrey Bell aubrey.bell@youngauto.net 
Kat Longmore kat.barkdull@youngauto.net 
Christa Oyler Christa@youngcoe.com 
Madi Gooch madi@youngcoe.com 
Jacob Sobers jsobers@youngdodge.com

Finance 
Kellerie Young 

kyoung@youngauto.net 

Volunteer 
Engagement 
Taylor Morton 

tmorton@younghyundaiutah.com  

Sierra Wilkinson 
swilkinson@youngdodge.com 

Social Media 
Jacob Sobers 

jsobers@youngdodge.com 

Fundraising 
Oliver Young 

oliver@youngauto.net 

Gratitude 
Cassie Young 

cblairyoung10@gmail.com  

Marketing 
Tim Genovesi 

tim@ozteam.com 

COMMITTEE 
LEADERS

Interested in getting involved?   
  Contact the YCFOY Advocate at your dealership or one of our committee heads.                                

 We would love to have you join us!

Next Advocate Meeting: 
February 21st, 2pm @ Kia

 

Next Board Meeting: 
March 22nd, 3pm @ Kia
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